
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 12-Dec-2025 To 12-Dec-2025

Date: 14/12/2025 2.12 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name BUTWAL RUPANDEHI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

YUB RAJ PUNERN1087960A 41-01-70-03647

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/20257343931 M1

Rajesh  DhobiERN1274660A 37-01-71-08040

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/20257487184 M2

Santaram Dangoriya
Tharu

ERN1555526A 37-02-74-00751

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/20257700486 M3

Prem Narayan GurungERN2184740A 19907

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20258169795 M4

Bishnu Kumari PandeyERN2215240A 40-01-74-05971

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/20258193126 F5

Bijay  SunarERN5400330A 53017702295

07:00

B FAIL12/12/20258290863 M6

Ram Prasad KewatERN2441805A 38-01-75-02190

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20258363355 M7
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Signature :
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Rajendra  YadavERN2479249A 38-01-76-05992

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20258390873 M8

Janak Prasad KhanalERN2493981A 59799

7.00 AM

C PASS12/12/20258401722 M9

Pratima  BashyalERN2657038A 39-01-74-05431

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/20258519329 F10

KAMALA THAPA PUNERN2785718A 411013/104797

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/20258616930 F11

Hum Bdr RegamiERN2798746A 41-01-76-08287

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20258629780 M12

Lok Bahadur BirkattaERN2810592A 39-01-71-02785

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/20258641440 M13

BABURAM  SUNARERN2872263A 8651

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20258692479 M14

Kamal  ShresthaERN2934923A 37-01-76-09481

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/20258738944 M15

Madan  KumalERN3043644A 40-01-72-01083

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20258823451 M16

Punam  BhattaraiERN3175191A 42-02-75-01919

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/20258957414 F17
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Signature :
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Sunil  YadavERN3221946A 37-01-76-00670

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/20258993096 M18

Nirmal  SarkiERN3280336A 41-01-79-06357

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259037558 M19

Bipin  MukhiyaERN3329924A 41-01-77-03489

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259075263 M20

Deepak  SarkiERN3394324A 39-01-72-09425

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/20259122383 M21

Rishi Kesh ChamarERN3455153A 37-01-7904875

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259166283 M22

ROSHAN THAPA
CHHETRI

ERN5398749A 42-02-76-03742

07:00

B FAIL12/12/20259233691 M23

ARMAN ALI MIYAERN3674267A 38-01-74-02689

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259321287 M24

Padam  BudhathokiERN3786178A 40-01-79-04744

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259399800 M25

Nabin  ThapaERN3815259A 373027/1406

7.00 AM

C1 PASS12/12/20259420219 M26

Khadak Budha MagarERN3834187A 53-03-70-03895

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259433399 M27
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Signature :
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Subhash  GaudelERN3931467A 42-02-79-03813

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259501472 M28

PUSKAR  POKHARELERN3997433A 41-01-75-08584

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259548393 M29

Mamata  SubediERN4098547A 422023/658

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/20259619034 F30

Ashok  SanariERN4102884A 41-01-78-03850

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259621693 M31

Birendra  SunuwarERN4132253A 53-01-72-04487

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/20259641708 M32

Binod  Pal GaderiyaERN4162184A 8929

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259661337 M33

Hira Kumari BkERN4188424A 65-01-71-03472

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/20259678100 F34

Krishna  PanthiERN4231727A 538/401001

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/20259707290 M35

Ajaya  NauERN4252979A 37-01-76-11806

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/20259721150 M36

Ritesh Jung TandanERN4253801A 38-06-79-01505

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259721691 M37
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DURGA BAHADUR B KERN4270254A 372037/76069

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259731615 M38

PRABESH RANA MAGARERN4365418A 41-01-80-05888

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259791989 M39

MUKTA BAHADUR B KERN4410856A 41-01-80-08520

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259820800 M40

YUVRAJ  DHENGAERN4412374A 37-01-73-09935

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259821649 M41

SAFAL  KARKIERN4416039A 39-01-80-06397

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259824143 M42

ALAU DDIN KHANERN4420835A 19066

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259826722 M43

ANGAD  PASIERN4441889A 37-01-79-07869

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259840105 M44

SUMAN FOUDAR
CHHETRI

ERN4446907A 41-01-81-
00042002/84

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/20259843494 M45

RAJANI  ACHARYAERN4479018A 37-02-74-07967

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/20259865787 F46

SAGAR  BISHWOKARMAERN4482439A 41-01-79-06292

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259868265 M47
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ROHIT  THARUERN4500046A 37-02-75-08596

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/20259880398 M48

DHARMENDAR  CHAIERN4511305A 37-01-73-02858

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/20259888246 M49

AYUSH  RANAERN4547528A 36-01-78-08626

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259913367 M50

SANJAY  KARKIERN4595687A 43-01-76-00597

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/20259944000 M51

MOHAMMAD SAHID
ANSARI

ERN4644296A 37-01-79-07661

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259975058 M52

DEV RAJ PANDEYERN4646872A 372027/64932

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/20259976818 M53

DIPCHANDRA  RAJBHARERN4661070A 36-01-75-01847

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259986097 M54

PRATIK  SARANGKOTIERN4669299A 41-01-80-04866

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259991445 M55

AAKRIT  BHANDARIERN4678066A 37-02-81-02884

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/20259997218 M56

GANESH  OLIERN4686739A 54-01-81-00940

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510002752 M57

Verified By :

Signature :
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JAY KARAN HARIJANERN4695888A 37-01-78-16059

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510008704 M58

GIRIJA  RASKOTIERN4709833A 40-01-80-03237

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510017560 M59

YAM BAHADUR  BKERN4747751A 42-02-78-05150

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510042308 M60

OM RAJ RIJALERN4774017A 6423

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510060553 M61

BAM BAHADUR THAPAERN4836213A 39-01-77-03940

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510102258 M62

RESHAM BAHADUR
KHATRI

ERN4889265A 3663/3878

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510136415 M63

JANAKI  PAUDELERN4910737A 6514964

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510149908 F64

BISHNU  PARAJULIERN4937476A 42-13-75-00219

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510167369 M65

PABITRA NEUPANE
PHATAK

ERN4952157A 422045/633

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510176784 F66

PADAM  GAHAERN4961758A 39-01-81-07406

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510182819 M67
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JIWAN  THAPAERN4963271A 77-01-81-00977

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510183758 M68

NICHOLAS  KUNWARERN4978969A 37-02-79-07592

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510193943 M69

SANTOSH  SUBEDIERN4984584A 37-02-77-07097

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510197456 M70

MAN BAHADUR
CHHETRI

ERN4995693A 119

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510204507 M71

THAG KUMARI KUNWAR
CHHETRI

ERN5000025A 362034/3559

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510207196 F72

MANLAL  SUNARERN5002772A 10895

7.00 AM

C1 FAIL12/12/202510208996 M73

PRABIN  TIWARIERN5005146A 42-02-80-02490

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510210566 M74

GUNANIDHI  UPADHYAYERN5017096A 1006

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510218212 M75

DURGA BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5035566A 37-02-73-08276

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510230071 M76

MOHAN  THARUERN5050518A 4/10286

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510239458 M77

Verified By :

Signature :
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RAJESH  BELDARERN5082894A 37-01-78-02686

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510260043 M78

SAGAR  RIJALERN5089422A 373033/276

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510264108 M79

SAMBHAV  THAPAERN5093248A 77-01-79-09170

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510266557 M80

SUBARN  KUMALERN5104645A 37-02-81-08595

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510273751 M81

MANOJ  KEWATERN5122627A 37-01-81-02868

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510285213 M82

ANJU SUNAR BKERN5125498A 422026-1454

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510287104 F83

HARERAM  ACHARYAERN5143818A 33-02-77-00053

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510299217 M84

ASHISH  PALLIERN5153756A 41-01-73-09196

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510305538 M85

DINESH  NEPALIERN5170947A 37-02-81-02128

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510316994 M86

BISHAL  PUNERN5179146A 38-01-82-01314

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510322303 M87

Verified By :

Signature :
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SANTOSH  PUNERN5179190A 38-01-76-02296

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510322327 M88

SAKAR  SUBEDIERN5194191A 37-01-81-09965

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510332555 M89

PAWAN  BKERN5205857A 37-02-81-02134

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510340444 M90

POOJA  BHANDARIERN5214409A 37-02-76-03783

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510345814 F91

BISHNU  NEPALIERN5248909A 40-01-73-06322

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510368353 M92

DURGA  GAUTAMERN5259941A 411008/87451

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510375551 F93

ISHOWAR  THAPAERN5269657A 38-02-80-02162

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510381789 M94

NARAYAN  BELBASEERN5271932A 40-01-80-05645

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510383351 M95

SISHIR  G CERN5285239A 56-01-80-04866

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510391987 M96

USAMAN ALI
MUSALMAN

ERN5311699A 38-01-71-03966

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510408638 M97

Verified By :

Signature :
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BALIRAM  THARUERN5312011A 38-01-69-25884

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510408852 M98

PREM BAHADUR SUNARERN5351903A 38-02-82-00580

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510434418 M99

MOOHAMMAD NASIR
DHOBI

ERN5383769A 38-01-72-00189

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510454951 M100

IMTAYAJ AHMAD MUERN5383783A 38-01-73-06382

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510454958 M101

SIMA  GURUNGERN5385968A 37-02-79-04602

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510456235 F102

DHAN BAHADUR
TOMATO

ERN5386742A 39-01-71-05435

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510456767 M103

ARUNA  CHHETRIERN5387883A 401037/1259

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510457580 F104

DIL BAHADUR BUDHA
MAGAR

ERN5387981A 5951/293

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510457650 M105

RAJESH  CHAMARERN5390169A 382043/22619

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510459142 M106

MAN BAHADUR KAMUERN5390595A 18180

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510459372 M107

Verified By :

Signature :
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SADHANA  PANDEYERN5392940A 37-02-79-06931

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510460992 F108

ARJUN  BKERN5393262A 40440

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510461218 M109

MONIKA  GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5393599A 50-02-82-01089

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510461427 F110

MOHAN KUMARI
KUWAR THAPA

ERN5393695A 42-02-73-03790

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510461488 F111

DIPESH  KUNWARERN5393707A 37-02-82-04123

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510461495 M112

PRASANTA  PANDEYERN5393712A 37-02-81-05080

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510461501 M113

SUDEEP  GCERN5395663A 38-01-82-06204

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510462832 M114

SATYAM  SHRIVASTAVERN5396208A 38-01-82-05827

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463182 M115

DINESH  PARAJULIERN5396364A 41-01-78-04468

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463286 M116

PRABIN  PARAJULIERN5396378A 41-01-82-05329

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463293 M117

Verified By :

Signature :
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PRASANSHA
BHATTARAI

ERN5396383A 37-01-77-06258

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510463297 F118

SAKSHAM  CHHETRIERN5396463A 37-02-81-07072

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463352 M119

SALON  PURIERN5396483A 37-02-82-05009

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463367 M120

MANISHA  LAMICHHANEERN5396685A 363035/208

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463512 F121

UMA  NEUPANE ARYALERN5396689A 422045-923

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463515 F122

LISANG THAPA MAGARERN5396704A 41-01-82-04269

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510463523 M123

SUSAN  SUNARERN5396713A 40-01-82-01552

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463529 M124

KOPIL  SAPKOTAERN5396779A 40018000241

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510463575 M125

AMAN  CHAUDHARY
THARU

ERN5396797A 37-01-82-02780

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463590 M126

AAYUSHA  GYAWALIERN5396808A 41-01-82-01089

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463598 F127

Verified By :

Signature :
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RAFIULLAH  TURKIYAERN5396815A 3801-067-10698

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463602 M128

DANI SARA PANDEY
NYAUPANE

ERN5396819A 58142

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463607 F129

JIBESH  PANTHERN5396828A 41-01-79-02193

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510463612 M130

RUPEE  PUNERN5396830A 49-01-81-03977

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463614 F131

ADARSH  RANAERN5396833A 37-02-80-05615

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463617 M132

ANITA  GIRIERN5396841A 54-01-74-05071

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463622 F133

SWOSTIKA  NYAUPANEERN5396845A 41-01-82-04338

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463623 F134

SAROJ  BASYALERN5396856A 42-02-81-01769

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463631 M135

SUBASH  GURUNGERN5396864A 37-02-82-04206

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463636 M136

BIJAY  KUNWARERN5396873A 41-01-81-03138

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463641 M137

Verified By :

Signature :
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APIL  CHHETRIERN5396874A 53-01-82-01736

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510463642 M138

ABIRAL  DHAKALERN5396889A 37-02-82-04964

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463655 M139

AKASH  KHANALERN5396891A 40-01-80-04411

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510463657 M140

YAM LAL PUN MAGARERN5396892A 531043/996

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463658 M141

AASHISH  BELBASEERN5396902A 40-01-82-00797

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510463663 M142

KAILASH RAJ GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5396909A 41-01-82-02592

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463667 M143

KALPANA  BHATTARAIERN5396910A 38-06-75-01533

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463669 F144

HOM LAL PADHYAERN5396922A 50-02-81-01287

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463675 M145

LOKENDRA BAHADUR
JHENDI

ERN5396931A 39/01/80/09719

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463679 M146

MOTI PRASAD BHUSALERN5396934A 622/1568

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463681 M147

Verified By :

Signature :
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SAMEER  KHATTRIERN5396936A 37-01-82-00264

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463683 M148

BUDDHIRAM  THARUERN5396943A 37-01-81-07922

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463689 M149

UTSAV  SHRESTHAERN5396952A 40018103318

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510463694 M150

PRASHANT  BHUSALERN5396956A 36-01-78-02336

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463696 M151

JANAK BHATTRAI
CHHETRI

ERN5396964A 41-01-82-05985

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463701 M152

SACHIN  SHRESTHAERN5396966A 41-01-80-07219

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463702 M153

ASHOK  BHANDARIERN5396970A 41-01-80-00798

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463703 M154

SAKSHAM  SHRESTHAERN5396974A 39-01-82-07558

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463705 M155

NISHA  SHRESTHAERN5396978A 37-02-79-10320

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463708 F156

GAUTAM
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5396981A 37-03-80-04480

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510463710 M157

Verified By :

Signature :
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RINA  KUNWARERN5396984A 41-01-80-02542

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463712 F158

AAYUSH  THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5396986A 37-02-78-08256

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463714 M159

PRADEEP  PAUDELERN5396991A 38-06-75-00109

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463717 M160

SAMRAT  ACHARYAERN5396994A 40-01-81-03289

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463720 M161

MANORAMA
CHAUDHARY

ERN5396996A 81949

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463722 F162

LOKRAJ  ROKAYAERN5397002A 70-01-80-02503

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463727 M163

HIMAL  GNAWALIERN5397004A 41-01-82-05972

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463729 M164

PRADIP  BHANDARIERN5397009A 41-01-77-01444

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463734 M165

SANDIP  MAGARERN5397010A 41-01-82-04226

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463735 M166

BINDU PAUDYAL
PANDEY

ERN5397011A 372024/54850

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463736 F167

Verified By :

Signature :
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PRASHANT SINGH
THAGUNNA

ERN5397014A 37-02-82-04316

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463739 M168

GOBHARDHAN  PUN
MAGAR

ERN5397017A 372027-52242

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463742 M169

AYUSH VIKRAM SHAHERN5397018A 53-01-81-05152

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463743 M170

PARBATI  CHAUDHARYERN5397024A 653016/489

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510463745 F171

URMILA  SHAHERN5397025A 21961

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463746 F172

PAMFA  SHAHIERN5397026A 42316

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463747 F173

SUJAL  BHUSALERN5397030A 38-01-80-07204

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463748 M174

NABIN  THAPA KSHETRIERN5397040A 53-01-79-04090P

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510463752 M175

GITA  G CERN5397044A 381021/33575

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463755 F176

SARADA  PAUDELERN5397061A 52067501655

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463759 F177

Verified By :

Signature :
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ROJI  GURUNGERN5397085A 38-06-81-00415

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510463771 F178

PRAKASH  GHIMIREERN5397380A 11592/3210

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510463911 M179

KARINA  CHIDIERN5397418A 39-01-72-09498

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510463933 F180

YUBRAJ  RESHMIERN5397432A 37-02-81-01363

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463945 M181

DEEPA  NYAUPANEERN5397455A 41-21-74-01101

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510463960 F182

MANOJ  NEPALIERN5397484A 42-02-82-01514

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510463975 M183

GRACE  THAPAERN5397526A 37-02-80-00585

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510464002 M184

MOBARAK ALI DARJIERN5397551A 37-01-80-11174

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464019 M185

HIMAL  KHATRIERN5397559A 39-01-80-08605

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464025 M186

PURNA PRASAD
GAUTAM

ERN5397561A 22

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464026 M187

Verified By :

Signature :
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BARSHA  KHATRIERN5397607A 39-01-78-00996

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464056 F188

DHAL BAHADUR
KHADKA

ERN5397642A 13917

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464085 M189

BINITA  PUNERN5397664A 37-02-78-05542

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464097 F190

BINDIKA  GAHATRAJERN5397712A 37-02-77-05676

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510464126 F191

CEON  SHRESTHAERN5397727A 37-01-82-03711

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464136 M192

SURYA  PUN MAGARERN5397754A 53-01-76-02570

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464157 M193

PARBATI  THAPA SARUERN5397765A 39-01-71-00439

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464165 F194

SURAJ THAPA MAGARERN5397777A 53-01-79-01436

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464173 M195

BHAKTA BAHADUR
GAHA MAGAR

ERN5397860A 53-01-79-05144

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464228 M196

SHARADA
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5397894A 53-02-81-00389

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510464249 F197

Verified By :

Signature :

Page 20 of 48



Written Exam Result 12-Dec-2025 To 12-Dec-2025

Date: 14/12/2025 2.12 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name BUTWAL RUPANDEHI

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

SUJATA  POKHARELERN5397950A 41-01-71-05613

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464282 F198

YUBRAJ  CHAUDHARYERN5397966A 38-02-80-03012

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510464295 M199

BIPANA  SARUERN5397972A 401003/1811

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464300 F200

PRADIP  BISHWAKARMAERN5397990A 53-01-77-04065

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464308 M201

RAM LAL ACHARYAERN5398021A 3766/2072

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510464331 M202

CHITRA PRAKASH
THAPA

ERN5398023A 30-01-79-10753

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464332 M203

MAHESH  PANDEYERN5398050A 40-01-81-05909

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464349 M204

KRISHNA PARSAD
PANDEY

ERN5398066A 37-02-82-04700

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464359 M205

AJAY  TELIERN5398069A 38-01-80-05090

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464362 M206

SHIVA  ADHIKARIERN5398075A 361038-1530

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510464368 M207

Verified By :

Signature :
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MO USMAN MUERN5398131A 38-01-82-05269

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464410 M208

HIMAL  CHHETRIERN5398138A 50-01-82-01048

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510464415 M209

SHILA  THARUERN5398143A 37-01-77-06297

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464418 F210

SACHIN  RAJALIERN5398179A 37-02-81-02286

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464443 M211

SANGAM  NEUPANEERN5398182A 37-02-82-01053

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464446 M212

AMAN  JAISWALERN5398221A 37-01-80-05716

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464468 M213

ROSHAN  CHAUDHARYERN5398229A 38-01-76-01457

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464473 M214

SANGAM  POUDELERN5398244A 38-01-79-10182

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464483 M215

GOVINDA  GAUTAMERN5398267A 63757

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464498 M216

SHAILES  PAHARAIERN5398278A 41-01-82-03726

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464506 M217

Verified By :

Signature :
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RAMA  PANTHIERN5398302A 41-01-71-04258

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464525 F218

DAN BAHADUR THAPAERN5398307A 38-02-79-02075

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510464530 M219

JAGESAR  BHUSALERN5398316A 1585

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464534 M220

OM BAHADUR
ROKAMAGAR

ERN5398330A 54-01-79-04159

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510464544 M221

SANGAM  GYAWALIERN5398335A 41-01-78-03255

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464548 M222

SALINA  NEUPANEERN5398352A 36-01-73-04620

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510464560 F223

SADIKSHYA
BISHWAKARMA

ERN5398377A 39-01-80-03705

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464576 F224

JIVAN  NEPALIERN5398389A 40-01-71-02990

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464584 M225

ABISHKAR  KARKIERN5398409A 41-01-80-06240

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464596 M226

DAN PRASAD TIMILSINAERN5398431A 39-01-71-08576

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464610 M227

Verified By :

Signature :
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SAROJ BAHADUR
HITANGA

ERN5398433A 39-01-80-10561

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464611 M228

BIKASH  PURIERN5398457A 422018/305

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510464627 M229

KUSHAL  NEUPANEERN5398469A 37-02-82-03971

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464637 M230

SAHID ALI MIYAERN5398473A 38-01-76-04796

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464639 M231

PRAKASH  RANAERN5398510A 422025/32833

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464668 M232

ABHIMANYU  KEWATERN5398519A 37-01-76-08130

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464675 M233

BANDANA  PUNERN5398562A 50-01-72-04085

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464699 F234

SACHIN  KEWATERN5398574A 37-01-77-04774

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464707 M235

SCION  PUNERN5398587A 37-02-82-04020

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464716 M236

BRIKSHYA  BHATTARAIERN5398612A 40-01-79-03400

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464736 F237

Verified By :

Signature :
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CHINTAMANI  ARYALERN5398615A 6883

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464739 M238

SUDAMA  KEWATERN5398637A 5/1962

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510464754 M239

SUSHILA  PANTHI
KHANAL

ERN5398654A 40-01-73-01432

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464766 F240

MINA KUMARI KHATRI
RAWAL

ERN5398669A 37-02-79-07985

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464775 F241

DIKSHYA  RAWALERN5398682A 37-02-76-01089

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464785 F242

NITESH  NAUERN5398687A 37-07-82-01804

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464790 M243

TEJINDRA  KHADKAERN5398713A 382077/17668

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464808 M244

BIKASH  SUNARERN5398721A 36-01-70-14352

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510464814 M245

GITA DEVI TIWARIERN5398752A 18405

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464835 F246

SUMAN  BELBASEERN5398756A 40-01-81-02554

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464836 M247

Verified By :

Signature :
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BARSHA  KHANALERN5398782A 37-02-80-05738

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510464853 F248

MANISH KUMAR GUPTAERN5398815A 28-02-75-00004

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464876 M249

ANISH  BARAIERN5398823A 37-07-89-01000

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464880 M250

RAKESH  BARAIERN5398826A 37-07-81-00160

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464883 M251

TEJ BAHADUR MUKHIYAERN5398851A 1031-401010

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510464902 M252

ANUP  GAHAERN5398869A 37-02-80-03701

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510464918 M253

SHARMILA
BUDHATHOKI

ERN5398887A 422043/707

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464929 F254

SUPRATIK  PAUDYALERN5398909A 39-01-82-07421

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464940 M255

SABIR  THAPAERN5398916A 37-02-82-03690

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464945 M256

PRAJWOL  POUDELERN5398927A 40-01-82-01864

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464955 M257

Verified By :

Signature :
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CHANDRA KUMAR
BANJADE

ERN5398942A 5126

7.00 AM

C1 FAIL12/12/202510464965 M258

BIMAL  SHRESTHAERN5398958A 433046/335

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464974 M259

JIBAN  BASYALERN5398972A 50-01-82-00499

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510464982 M260

RUK BAHADUR SUNARERN5398999A 501036-21333

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510464998 M261

AMIT  NAUERN5399008A 37-07-82-01806

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465005 M262

MAHENDRA  CHHETRIERN5399013A 41-01-79-01053

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465008 M263

JANAK  DHAKALERN5399037A 41-01-80-02472

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465022 M264

SANTOSH  KISHANERN5399050A 41-01-80-05334

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465029 M265

BISHNU BAHADUR
SARU

ERN5399060A 39-01-72-05851

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465037 M266

LAXMI  BKERN5399069A 39-02-75-00507

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465044 F267

Verified By :
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NIRMALA  THARUERN5399087A 37-02-70-00667

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465058 F268

AMRIT RANA CHHETRIERN5399101A 401004/668

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465068 M269

SANTA KUMARI RAJALIERN5399115A 22623

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465078 F270

GITA  THAPAERN5399120A 36-01-76-01316

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465083 F271

YASISH  GAUCHANERN5399137A 37-01-74-02927

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465094 M272

KRITI  GIRIERN5399142A 37-02-81-05008

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465095 F273

PRABIN THEDI MAGARERN5399166A 53-02-80-02754

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465113 M274

PRATIK  GAIHREERN5399170A 42-02-81-00404

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510465118 M275

DARSHAN  ARYALERN5399181A 41-01-75-4914

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465125 M276

ANUSHKA  THAPAERN5399201A 37-02-75-02319

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465142 F277

Verified By :
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BASANTA  GIRIERN5399202A 41-01-81-06243

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510465143 M278

SUSHIL  B KERN5399212A 36-01-74-09000

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465153 M279

SHIRISH  DHENGAERN5399254A 39-01-82-07182

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465175 M280

SANDIP  DHENGAERN5399267A 39-01-82-07186

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465182 M281

SANTI  DHENGAERN5399277A 39-01-79-02909

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465189 F282

SAHIL  SHRESTHAERN5399286A 51-01-79-02738

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465193 M283

ISHWOR  B KERN5399297A 50-01-81-01719

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465200 M284

SUPRIM  KARKIERN5399316A 39-01-80-05932

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465214 M285

PRASIDDHA  PANTHAERN5399326A 41-01-80-02160

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465220 M286

MOHAMMAD HAKIM
MUSALMAN

ERN5399339A 37-01-81-05148

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465226 M287

Verified By :

Signature :
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SURENDRA  JAISWALERN5399348A 373032

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465230 M288

SUSHIL  KUNWARERN5399367A 41-01-80-06616

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465240 M289

SHIKHAR  REGAMIERN5399370A 41-01-72-03204

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465242 M290

NEELAM KUMARI
CHHETRI

ERN5399394A 11953

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465256 F291

DIPAK  YADAVERN5399396A 37-01-82-02452

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465258 M292

SAROJ  K CERN5399410A 38-01-75-04714

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465265 M293

SONU  BITALUERN5399419A 40-01-80-04283

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465271 M294

AJAY KUMAR YADAVERN5399435A 382080-25957

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465281 M295

BINOD  KOHARERN5399441A 37/01/81/04180

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510465285 M296

DEEP NARAYAN
MALLAH

ERN5399449A 38-01-81-00456

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510465291 M297

Verified By :
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CHOOSEN  PUNERN5399494A 49-01-79-02770

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465326 M298

AAKASH  BELBASEERN5399496A 37-02-80-06250

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465328 M299

SUNITA  SUNARERN5399500A 41-01-73-05555

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510465332 F300

NISHAN  POKHRELERN5399537A 40-01-80-03817

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465357 M301

TEJ BAHADUR SOMAREERN5399550A 37-02-81-04757

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510465366 M302

BHIM BAHADUR GHARTIERN5399557A 2239

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465372 M303

BHAWANA  KANDEL
BISTA

ERN5399558A 64-01-76-02948

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465373 F304

RAMITA SHREESH
THAPA

ERN5399586A 50-01-73-03160

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465391 F305

LOK MAYA ALEERN5399602A 42-02-75-04481

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465399 F306

RACHANA  POUDELERN5399605A 37-02-76-00995

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465402 F307
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GITA  POKHARELERN5399606A 8956

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465403 F308

SABITA NEUPANE
BHATTARAI

ERN5399656A 411037/87190

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465439 F309

SARITA  BASNETERN5399666A 383055/218

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465446 F310

AMAN KUMAR DUBEYERN5399690A 37-01-76-09754

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510465464 M311

DURGA  SUBEDIERN5399704A 372037/74239

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465474 M312

TARA  TANDANERN5399714A 41-01-71-08126

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465482 F313

SARAN  THAPAERN5399740A 37-02-81-01594

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465500 M314

RAMESH  YADAVERN5399745A 38-01-81-02900

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465502 M315

SAMIR  BHANDARIERN5399752A 41-01-81-09118

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465506 M316

BISHNU PRASAD
BASHYAL

ERN5399765A 391040/46

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465515 M317
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CHANDAN  TELIERN5399769A 37-07-81-00437

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465519 M318

RABINDRA PRASAD
CHAUDHARY

ERN5399791A 37-01-77-09320

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465535 M319

NARMAYA  PUNERN5399815A 37-02-79-04524

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465554 F320

PREM KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5399843A 38-02-80-03401

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510465574 M321

SAMPURNA  LAMSALERN5399892A 37-07-89-00482

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465602 M322

PUNAM  KHADKAERN5399941A 372003/54623

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510465630 F323

KHAGISARA  THAMIERN5399979A 393019/190

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510465652 F324

PRATIMA  GURUNGERN5399982A 372024/78991

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465654 F325

ANKIT  REGMIERN5400006A 37-01-77-03774

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510465674 M326

BHIM KALA THAPAERN5400020A 37-02-72-03579

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465681 F327
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MUKESH  KHADKAERN5400039A 40-01-70-00158

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465695 M328

DIN BAHADUR THAPA
MAGAR

ERN5400044A 24000

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465699 M329

SUJAN  ADHIKARIERN5400063A 41-01-80-00436

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465713 M330

PRATIVA  TIWARIERN5400121A 37-01-79-11057

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465753 F331

MANISH THAPA
CHHETRI

ERN5400122A 37-02-78-07379

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465754 M332

DHIRAN  BAMRELERN5400130A 39-01-78-06742

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465760 M333

AASHISH  GHIMIREERN5400139A 41-01-82-02366

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465769 M334

TIL BIKRAM MALLAERN5400152A 422020/29045

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510465779 M335

ANIRUDH  BARAIERN5400159A 37-01-77-05187

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465781 M336

BIPANA  SHRESTHAERN5400180A 403001/79

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465795 F337
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ANITA  BARAGHAREERN5400198A 393023/98

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465802 F338

APSON  NEPALIERN5400200A 37-02-79-07926

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465803 M339

SAROJ  GHARTI MAGARERN5400221A 40-01-80-01549

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465818 M340

KRISHNA  PUNERN5400230A 53-01-81-02702

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465826 M341

MENUKA  SHREES
THAPA

ERN5400235A 373037/84

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465828 F342

KRITISH  SHRESTHAERN5400249A 37-02-80-07307

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465836 M343

YEK BAHADUR RANAERN5400252A 372003/80513

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465839 M344

KAMAL  ARYALERN5400257A 112003

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465844 M345

SAJAN  MAHATARAERN5400267A 64-01-80-00746

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465852 M346

SAJAN  B KERN5400278A 39-01-82-04624

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465861 M347
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PRITHIVIRAJ  GODARERN5400279A 42-01-82-01384

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465862 M348

SURAJ KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN5400289A 37-02-79-05584R

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465869 M349

RITA BASHYAL KHANALERN5400294A 371005/30670

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465874 F350

HARI  KHADKAERN5400305A 54-01-78-06126

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465881 M351

DHAN BAHADUR THAPAERN5400312A 8231

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510465885 M352

NIRAJ  BAGALEERN5400315A 39-01-82-03928

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510465886 M353

DIPENDRA  BHUJERN5400325A 37-01-75-04669

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465894 M354

BHUWAN  KANWARERN5400334A 37-01-79-09770

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465899 M355

NABIN  BASYALERN5400338A 41-01-81-04769

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465903 M356

SONU  NEPALIERN5400342A 53-01-81-01962

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510465907 M357
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SAMIR  THARUERN5400347A 36-01-70-15909

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465909 M358

SHOAIB AKHTAR MUERN5400362A 38-01-80-07412

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465920 M359

LEKHANTA  SHREESERN5400372A 37-02-81-07494

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465924 M360

BABU KAJI SHRESTHAERN5400381A 37-02-79-05795

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465930 M361

BABAR  ALIERN5400399A 40-01-69-00101

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510465945 M362

ISHAN  GYAWALIERN5400422A 37-02-82-04437

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510465959 M363

ANUKA  RIJALERN5400433A 05-02-79-02325

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510465967 F364

KRISHNA  BHANDARIERN5400444A 42-02-82-02921

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465977 M365

KRANTI PRASAD
HARIJAN

ERN5400459A 38-01-78-11714

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465985 M366

BIJAYA  BHANDARIERN5400461A 42-02-82-02922

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510465986 M367
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SHANTA NEPALI
DARLAMI

ERN5400466A 372024/58757

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510465990 F368

PRASHANT  CHHETRIERN5400472A 42-02-79-01218

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510465995 M369

SAMMAR BAHADUR
SINJALI

ERN5400492A 39-01-72-02817

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466008 M370

SHUBHAM  GURUNGERN5400494A 42-02-81-02678

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466010 M371

SHISIR  GURUNGERN5400505A 52-06-77-03961

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466017 M372

SUBIKSHA GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN5400508A 37-01-80-07296

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466019 F373

GAURI  PARAJULIERN5400524A 39-02-76-01254

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466029 M374

TULSI  ADHIKARIERN5400536A 372030/73896

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466038 F375

JOYESH  SHRESTHAERN5400548A 37-01-82-04274

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510466047 M376

ASHISH  KHANALERN5400571A 39-01-71-00841

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466061 M377
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SAGAR  KHANALERN5400591A 39-01-82-03929

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466074 M378

PREM BAHADUR  SARU
RANA

ERN5400603A 17050

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510466082 M379

SANJAY  CHAIERN5400611A 38-01-74-01112

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466085 M380

SAPANA PUN THAPAERN5400615A 37-02-70-07348

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466088 F381

RESHAM  CHOHANERN5400632A 39-01-81-00473

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466098 M382

NISHA  PANTHERN5400652A 41-01-76-03064

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466111 F383

ASHIM  SUBEDIERN5400654A 37-02-81-06992

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466112 M384

TEJENDRA  SHRESTHAERN5400670A 37-02-81-06098

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466122 M385

GOMA  SINGJAPATIERN5400677A 41-01-77-02380

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466128 F386

HARIKALA  RANAERN5400685A 38-01-066-03126

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466133 F387
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PRINCE  THAPAERN5400693A 37-02-82-03974

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466138 M388

INDIRA  BHANDARIERN5400702A 4/20916

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466144 F389

KRISHNA PRASAD
PARAJULI

ERN5400706A 53982

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466146 M390

SHRIKRISHNA  KHADKAERN5400717A 31-01-75-01547

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466153 M391

JHABINDRA PRASAD
BHANDARI

ERN5400720A 4233

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510466155 M392

BANDANA HENGJALI
MAGAR

ERN5400734A 372013/80128

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510466164 F393

ARJUN  THARUERN5400750A 37-01-72-08149

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466173 M394

EMKALA  TIWARI
BHATTARAI

ERN5400754A 422028/83

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466176 F395

BIJESH  PANDEYERN5400759A 41-01-82-03049

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466179 M396

CHAHANA  RANAERN5400769A 37-02-78-09752

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466185 F397
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SAMJHANA SINGH
HAMAL

ERN5400775A 37-01-75-04827

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466187 F398

MIRA  PANDEYERN5400782A 41-01-71-01063

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466190 F399

GANGA DEVI BHUSALERN5400789A 413047/268

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466194 F400

MINA KUMARI
BHANDARI

ERN5400791A 9419

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466196 F401

ANUSH  BKERN5400798A 37-02-81-06300

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466201 M402

ANUP  NEUPANEERN5400806A 37-02-82-02320

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466207 M403

SITA  PUNERN5400819A 411052/75126

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466215 F404

ARJUN  THAPAERN5400822A 41331

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466218 M405

SISHIR  KUMALERN5400835A 44-01-75-08399

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466225 M406

SANJAY  DISHAERN5400836A 39-01-81-08518

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466226 M407
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AAKASH
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5400839A 37-02-81-03835

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466229 M408

UDHAYA  GAHAERN5400845A 37-01-78-09984

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466232 M409

BALARAM  GHARTIERN5400857A 40-01-81-03252

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466240 M410

JHAKKAL PRASAD
UPADHYAYA

ERN5400859A 513

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466241 M411

SHRIJANA KHADKA
KHATRI

ERN5400864A 502053/13496

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510466243 F412

DIPAK  SUNARERN5400868A 53-03-73-02320

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510466247 M413

PRABHU PRASAD CHAIERN5400880A 38-01-069-28382

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510466256 M414

HEMANT  NEUPANEERN5400893A 42-02-82-02118

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466263 M415

DRISTI  GYAWALIERN5400894A 41-01-81-02694

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466264 F416

SRIJANA SHARMA
BARAL

ERN5400902A 4601-70-09402

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466272 F417
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PRADEEP  PATELERN5400917A 33-06-77-00575

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466280 M418

DILIP  BHATTARAIERN5400919A 423026/674

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466282 M419

PRATIKA  SAPKOTAERN5400927A 50-01-80-02207

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466287 M420

MANJU GHARTI MAGARERN5400949A 36-01-74-04233

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466298 F421

BHOJRAJ  BASHYALERN5400951A 29-01-72-04952

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510466300 M422

PRINCE  PANDEYERN5400964A 37-02-81-02962

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466308 M423

ALSON  PARAJULIERN5400967A 51-02-82-00471

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466310 M424

SANJEEV  KHARELERN5400986A 37-02-82-03537

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466323 M425

SAGAR  POKHARELERN5400987A 41-01-70-04614

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466324 M426

SAUGAT  KHADKAERN5401022A 37-01-82-05656

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466343 M427
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TOR BAHADUR KHATRIERN5401026A 380206910877

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466346 M428

BIMAL  SUNARERN5401040A 77-01-79-08171

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466357 M429

BUDDHA BAHADUR
DARLAMI

ERN5401044A 37-01-77-03899

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466359 M430

ANUSH  SURYABANSHIERN5401055A 41-01-82-03015

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466367 M431

SHARSTI  KHADKAERN5401070A 41-22-74-00614

7.00 AM

C1 FAIL12/12/202510466378 F432

SOMI  RANAERN5401074A 42-02-74-03938

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466381 F433

ARUN  SHERCHANERN5401077A 37-02-81-08044

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510466384 M434

MISHAN  PANTHIERN5401086A 41-01-82-02560

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466389 M435

LALITA  RANAERN5401092A 39-01-78-09271

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466394 F436

SUBASH  PANTHIERN5401096A 38-01-79-02231

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466397 M437
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SUBHASH  GHIMIREERN5401100A 38-01-81-06692

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466400 M438

AAYUSH  SINJAPATIERN5401108A 37-02-79-07298

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510466406 M439

PRASHANT  RANAERN5401117A 40018203397

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466411 M440

TEK BAHADUR  BHAIYA
MAGAR

ERN5401122A 531030-813

7.00 AM

C PASS12/12/202510466416 M441

BASANT BAHADUR
GURUNG

ERN5401125A 5952

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510466419 M442

JITENDRA  MALLAHERN5401139A 37-01-80-06782

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466430 M443

SIDDHARTHA  PAUDELERN5401140A 37-02-78-04409

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466431 M444

SHISHIR  MARSANGI
MAGAR

ERN5401143A 53-02-77-02077

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466434 M445

SHALIKRAM  BHUSALERN5401148A 4821

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466436 M446

LIL BAHADUR THAPAERN5401150A 41-01-79-04473

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466437 M447

Verified By :

Signature :
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BASANTA KHADKA
CHETRI

ERN5401164A 53-01-78-02397

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466447 F448

BHOJRAJ  SUNARERN5401170A 41-01-75-02371

7.00 AM

B PASS12/12/202510466451 M449

AAYUSH  NEPALIERN5401191A 40-01-77-01903

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510466464 M450

NABIN  THARUERN5401193A 37-01-78-12995

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466465 M451

AMRIT  LAMSALERN5401198A 40-01-82-00589

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466468 M452

CHITRANJAN  ADHIKARIERN5401208A 19-01-76-09269

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466476 M453

KUSHAL  PAUDELERN5401219A 37-02-80-05641

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466484 M454

BISHNU MAYA
BISHWOKARMA

ERN5401220A 391066/4206

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466485 F455

DILLI RAJ SAPKOTAERN5401229A 38-06-81-02060

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466493 M456

PABITRA  THARUERN5401232A 37-02-78-04090

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510466495 F457

Verified By :

Signature :
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MAHESH  THARUERN5401236A 38-02-79-02191

7.00 AM

A FAIL12/12/202510466497 M458

GANESH KUMAR JOSHIERN5401242A 37-01-78-10846

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466502 M459

BINOD  DAMAIERN5401255A 733045/852

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466508 M460

ARJUN  PARIYARERN5401259A 265

7.00 AM

B FAIL12/12/202510466512 M461

MINA  RAYAMAJHIERN5401262A 9773

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466515 F462

MIN PRASAD RASAILIERN5401267A 413037-232

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466518 M463

HARSHAL  RANAERN5401272A 41-01-82-02036

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466523 M464

PRATIKSHA  SHRESTHAERN5401276A 40-01-74-05861

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466525 F465

RAHUL KUMAR  GUPTAERN5401284A 38-06-82-00598

7.00 AM

A PASS12/12/202510466529 M466

SUNITA  ACHARYAERN5401294A 34792

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466536 F467

Verified By :

Signature :
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KRITI  NEUPANEERN5401301A 37-02-77-06418

7.00 AM

K FAIL12/12/202510466540 F468

HIMAL  SINJAPATIERN5401304A 38-06-80-02076

7.00 AM

K PASS12/12/202510466541 M469

Verified By :

Signature :
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